CH \$65.00 90475;

ETAS ID: TM730906

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cobalt Financial Solutions, L.L.C.		03/30/2022	Limited Liability Company: LOUISIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Money Education, LLC	
Street Address:	3625 Brookside Parkway, Suite 450	
City:	Alpharetta	
State/Country:	Country: GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	al Code: 30022	
Entity Type:	y Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90475785	ME
Serial Number:	90475782	MONEY EDUCATION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8167531000

Email: jwillard@polsinelli.com, uspt@polsinelli.com

Correspondent Name: Joy Willard

Address Line 1:900 W. 48th Place, Suite 900Address Line 4:Kansas City, MISSOURI 64112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	103239-623390	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joy Willard, Paralegal	
SIGNATURE:	/Joy Willard/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/27/2022	

Total Attachments: 4

source=MONEY EDUCATION LLC Evidence of Certified Copy of DE Conversion#page1.tif source=MONEY EDUCATION LLC Evidence of Certified Copy of DE Conversion#page2.tif source=MONEY EDUCATION LLC Evidence of Certified Copy of DE Conversion#page3.tif

source=MONEY EDUCATION LLC Evidence of Certified Copy of DE Conversion#page4.tif

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A LOUISIANA

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "COBALT FINANCIAL

SOLUTIONS, L.L.C." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED

IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022, AT 10:50

O`CLOCK A.M.

6706231 8100V SR# 20222426241 Authentication: 203542790 Date: 05-27-22

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:50 AM 03/30/2022
FILED 10:50 AM 03/30/2022
SR 20221228579 - File Number 6706231

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is Louisiana .
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Louisiana
3.)	The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is May 23, 2003
4.)	The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Cobalt Financial Solutions, L.L.C.
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Money Education, LLC .
	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the
3(Oth day of March , A.D. 2022
	By: Eric Geveda Authorized Person
	Name: Eric Geveda
	Print or Type





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "MONEY EDUCATION, LLC",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022,

AT 10:50 O'CLOCK A.M.

6706231 8100 SR# 20222426241

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Julios is simon security in some

Authentication: 203542791

Date: 05-27-22

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

First: The name of the limited liabil	ity company is Money Education, LLC
Second: The address of its registered	d office in the State of Delaware isin the City of Wilmington
Zip Code 19801 .	in the City of Wilmington
The name of its Registered agent a	at such address is
	members determine to include herein.)
In Witness Whereof, the undersigned 30th day of March	I have executed this Certificate of Formation this , 2022.
	By: Enc Geneda Authorized Person(s)
	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Eric Geveda
	Typed or Printed

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:50 AM 03/30/2022
FILED 10:50 AM 03/30/2022
SR 20221228579 - File Number 6706231

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 05/27/2022 REEL: 007736 FRAME: 0267